

KAPTCHA CONST

SC

Schedule XLV From No. 134.
BIHAR P. W.D.

83061 44

10/14.0.19

47

48

MB No: 2886

पुष्प पुष्प

DIVISION

पुष्प पुष्प

SUB-DIVISION

सावरभा 24R

MEASUREMENT BOOK

MB No: 2886

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No	L.	B.	D.	
Work:- Constn of Road.					
from Bajmabhai Patel Chowk					
to Bajmabhai Pat (C)					
Agency:- Kaptcha Construction					
Agreement No. 305BD/MHGSY/21-22					
Agreement Rate- 24.90% Below					
Agreement Value- (2031596 + 119115)					
Length of Road 0.315 Km Only pcc					
Date of Commencement:- 29.01.21					
Date of Completion:- 28.10.21					
Time Extension Varli Dupto 29.8.21					
Record of work:- 15-03-22					

① pro setting out pillar.					
					EP
④ Bench mark pillar					
					Bty- 1.0 Nos
⑤ Reference pillar					
					Bty- 1.0 Nos
② pro clearing & grubbing of Road land					
					EP
	2	4	30	2.0	480.00 ✓
	2	2	30	2.0	240.00 ✓
	2	3	30	2.0	360.00 ✓
	2	1	30	2.0	120.00 ✓
	2	2	30	2.0	240.00 ✓
	2	1	19	2.0	76.00 ✓
					Bty- 1516.00 ✓
Hence Bty- 0.1516 Ha ✓					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF 237	1769200
9. Provisioning of MCB & DB					
Vide item No. 9 PM-18					
4 Nos. @ ₹ 964.30/Each = ₹					385750
10. Provisioning of Trench					
(a) 600mm octilateral trench					
Vide item No. 10(a) PM-18					
4 Nos @ ₹ 3687.30/Each = ₹					1474900
(b) 600mm circular					
Vide item No. 10(b) PM-18					
2 Nos @ ₹ 4912.00/Each = ₹					982400
(c) 800 x 600mm rectangular					
Vide item No. 10(c) PM-18					
2 Nos @ ₹ 6812.20/Each = ₹					1362400
(d) 600 x 450mm rectangular					
Vide item No. 10(d) PM-18					
3 Nos @ ₹ 4786.80/Each = ₹					1436000
(e) 900mm octagonal					
Vide item No. 10(e) PM-18					
2 Nos @ ₹ 8663.90/Each = ₹					1732800
11. Provisioning of marking - CI					
Vide item No. 11 PM-18					
75.80m @ ₹ 800.80/m = ₹					6145900
12. Provisioning of duct - CI					
Vide item No. 12 PM-18					
20.00m @ ₹ 970.10/m = ₹					1940200
					₹ 256129000
Add GST + Labour (less 12% = 13%)					₹ 33296800
Add 10% Seigniorage fee = ₹					3436500
					₹ 292862300
Tax 24.90% As per					
Agreement - CI					₹ 72922700
					₹ 219939600

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area	
	No.	L.	B. D.		
			BF ₹ 2199	396200	
Less previous bill			₹ 1866	540200	
			₹ 332	856200	
			₹ 3328	56200	
Signature					
09/05/2023					
JE					
Ajay Singh					
22-05-2023					
AE					
23-05-2023					